
 
 

 

This is to certify that
 

YLI MARKETING SDN. BHD. (201801029384)

8, Jalan Perdagangan Subang Mas 
Taman Subang Mas, UEP 

47620 Subang Jaya 
Selangor

has the rights to use the MyHIJAU Mark on the following item:

(Refer to Schedule Page for more details)

Compliance Category:

Green Label Certification (Other Type I-Like Voluntary Sustainable Scheme; VSS)

Certification Scheme:

Energy Efficiency Rating & Labelling Scheme

 

Malaysian Green Technology And Climate
Change Corporation

(462237-T)

No 2, Jalan 9/10, Persiaran Usahawan
Seksyen 9, 43650 Bandar Baru Bangi

Selangor Darul Ehsan
Malaysia

T : 603-8921 0800
F : 603-8921 0801

www.myhijau.my
www.mgtc.gov.my

 

Certificate no.: MyHP00480/23

Issue Date: 30-04-2025

Expiry Date: 06-05-2026

This is a computer generated certificate hence no signature is required.

This certificate is granted subject to the Terms and Condition of usage of MyHIJAU Mark certificate and label.

   



Certificate No. : MyHP00480/23
Issue Date : 30-04-2025

Expiry Date : 06-05-2026

SCHEDULE PAGE

Item # Item Name Brand Model Sector

MyHP00480/23-E001 Double Capped LED Lamps

(T8 LED Tube) - Toshiba LED

Glass Tube

Toshiba RLDL82D0930G1EX1G Energy

MyHP00480/23-E002 Double Capped LED Lamps

(T8 LED Tube) - Toshiba LED

Glass Tube

Toshiba RLDL82D0940G1EX1G Energy

MyHP00480/23-E003 Double Capped LED Lamps

(T8 LED Tube) - Toshiba LED

Glass Tube

Toshiba RLDL82D0965G1EX1G Energy

MyHP00480/23-E004 Double Capped LED Lamps

(T8 LED Tube) - Toshiba LED

Glass Tube

Toshiba RLDL84D1830G1EX1G Energy

MyHP00480/23-E005 Double Capped LED Lamps

(T8 LED Tube) - Toshiba LED

Glass Tube

Toshiba RLDL84D1840G1EX1G Energy

MyHP00480/23-E006 Double Capped LED Lamps

(T8 LED Tube) - Toshiba LED

Glass Tube

Toshiba RLDL84D1865G1EX1G Energy
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